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Women / 5 / Jr A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Genesis Rivera5044
San Mateo

9.525 9.075 9.4509.550 37.600
2 4 1 3 1 

1 

Madison Tallerino5041
Adventure Rec

9.400 9.200 9.5259.100 37.225
4 3 2T 1 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Fong5048
San Mateo

9.350 9.225 9.3759.100 37.050
5T 2 2T 4 3 

3 

Tessa Herbst5049
San Mateo

9.425 9.375 9.4758.650 36.925
3 1 4 2 4 

4 

Kiana Wong5019
Elevate

9.550 9.025 9.0008.100 35.675
1 5 11 8 5 

5 

Natalie Gebhart5045
San Mateo

9.100 8.975 9.0758.400 35.550
9 6T 8 6T 6 

6 

Victoria Zeigler5021
Elevate

9.175 8.425 9.2008.050 34.850
8 11T 13 5 7 

7 

Macy Guest5038
Adventure Rec

9.200 8.375 8.5508.550 34.675
7 13 5T 10T 8 

8 

Madison Fredrick5037
Adventure Rec

9.350 8.775 8.4008.075 34.600
5T 9 12 13 9 

9 

Jessica Carr5014
Elevate

8.700 8.650 8.4508.550 34.350
13 10 5T 12 10 

10 

Emma Mitchell5055
Redwood Coast

9.025 8.425 8.9007.700 34.050
10 11T 14 9 11 

11 

Akemi Matsumoto5016
Elevate

8.825 8.975 9.0757.050 33.925
11 6T 16 6T 12 

12 

Iris Smart5077
Redwood Coast

8.300 8.325 8.3758.200 33.200
16 14 10 14 13 

13 

Charlotte Deforrest5023
The Cave

8.500 8.150 8.3007.650 32.600
15 15 15 15 14 

14 

Naomi Solomon5071
Redwood Coast

8.750 7.850 7.6508.275 32.525
12 16 9 16 15 

15 

Simone Gandy5015
Elevate

8.200 7.050 8.5508.425 32.225
17 17 7 10T 16 

16 

Aja Tsutsumi5029
Gymtowne Coastside

8.550 8.800 7.5507.000 31.900
14 8 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group


